H
Series SS3Ultra-Miniature SMT Slides
H53
In
di
ca
to
rs

s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
414MSS3
SPDT   ON-OFF-ON Circuit
2.0mm x 2.0mm Terminal Spacing
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
Side Actuated
Poles & Circuits
12S SPDT ON NONE ON
SS312S model has shorting contacts.
14M
SPDT ON OFF ON
SP3T ON ON ON
For 3-on: External connection must be
made during installation; see
Poles & Circuits chart.
Contact Material
& Rating
4 Gold Rated 0.4VA maximum
@ 28V AC/DC maximum
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
SS314MAH4
H
Terminal Spacing
A Metric 2.0mm x 2.0mm
Actuation
H Side Actuated
Packaging
R Tape-Reel
500 Pieces/Reel
No
Code Partitioned Tray